
FLOORPLAN SKETCH

Borrower: File No.:
Property Address: Case No.:
City: State: Zip:
Lender: John Fischer

77379TXSpring

22 Dusk Valley Ct

240401AWJohn H Fischer II



DIMENSION LIST ADDENDUM

Borrower: File No.:
Property Address: Case No.:
City: State: Zip:
Lender:

GROSS BUILDING AREA (GBA)
GROSS LIVING AREA (GLA)

Area(s) Area % of GLA % of GBA

Living

Level 1

Level 2

Level 3

Other

GBA

Basement

Garage

Area Measurements Area Type

Measurements Factor Total Level 1 Level 2 Level 3 Other Bsmt. Garage
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John Fischer

77379TXSpring

22 Dusk Valley Ct

240401AWJohn H Fischer II

1,114Other

813

0

0.000.000

46.3246.322,298

70.0770.073,476

100.004,961

4,961

4,961

X52.471.003.3015.90

X78.551.006.4012.27

X1,573.181.0034.2745.90

X24.141.000.4454.99

X140.531.002.6952.30

X3.612.001.903.80

X675.511.0011.2659.99

X649.721.0011.3457.30

X3.612.001.903.80

X243.101.0011.0022.10

X0.562.000.751.50

X25.611.002.4410.50

X607.471.0024.2625.04

X17.701.001.5011.80

X22.601.001.0022.60

X48.001.005.009.60

X742.561.0022.1033.60

X3.612.001.903.80

X3.612.001.903.80

X24.451.002.699.10

X114.871.005.2022.07

X67.061.005.2012.89

X51.501.004.1012.56

X117.261.009.1012.89

X64.061.005.1012.56

X2.971.001.062.80

X70.361.007.809.03

X6.252.002.505.00

X0.562.000.751.50

X273.601.0016.0017.10

X-5.75-1.551.078.34

X0.762.000.0625.04

X439.171.0017.5425.04

X24.631.002.4010.26

X82.221.004.0320.39

X0.012.000.004.03

X0.262.000.0320.39

X10.092.003.146.42

X300.761.0011.8425.40

X25.582.005.0010.23




